
Split The Jackpot 

Event                                  Date     Time                                    Team/Club  email                                                  Games manager 

Boys                      Thur 12/01/16     8pm  vs Montezuma 

Basketball                  

 

 

                                Fri 12/02/16     6:30pm vs Palisade 

 

 

                              

                               Sat 12/03/16     10am vs Gateway 

 

 

                              

                               Sat 01/14/17    7pm vs Steamboat Springs 

 

 

 

                              Fri 01/20/17      7pm vs Glenwood Springs 

 

 

 

                             Fri 01/27//17     7pm vs Durango 

 

 

 

                            Sat 01/28/17     1:30pm vs Montrose 

 

 

 

                           Tue 01/31/17     7pm vs Central 

 

 

 

                           Fri 02/03/17……7pm vs GJHS 

 

 

 

Boys                  Thur 12/01/16    8pm vs Olathe 

Wrestling   

 

 

                          Thur 01/12/17     7pm vs GJHS 

 

 

 

                          Wed 01/18/17     7pm vs Central 

 



Girls                    Tues 12/06/16   7pm vs Uintah 

Basketball 

 

                           Thur 12/08/16   7:30pm vs Rangeview 

 

 

                            Fri 12/09/16   7:30pm vs Vista Peak 

 

 

                            Sat 12/10/16   2pm Carbon HS 

 

 

                            Fri 01/20/17   5:30pm vs Glenwood Springs 

 

 

                           Fri 01/27/17   5:30pm vs Durango 

 

 

                           Sat 01/28/17   12pm vs Montrose 

 

 

                           Tue 01/31/17   5:30 vs Central 

 

 

                           Fri 02/03/17   5:30 vs GJHS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


